
2005 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Friday, May 06, 2005 Hartford Speedway Park Ben Rutan

Saturday, May 07, 2005 Crown Point Speedway Kevin Atkins

Friday, May 20, 2005 Attica Raceway Park David Harrison

Saturday, May 21, 2005 Fremont Speedway Tim Hunter

Friday, June 10, 2005 Winston Speedway Tim Norman

Saturday, June 11, 2005 Merritt Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, June 25, 2005 Thunderbird Race Park Brett Mann

Friday, July 01, 2005 Hartford Speedway Park Tim Norman

Friday, July 08, 2005 I-96 Speedway Cody Geldart

Saturday, July 09, 2005 Owendale Speedway Joe Bares

Friday, July 22, 2005 Cherry Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, July 23, 2005 Merritt Speedway Len Robison

Thursday, August 11, 2005 Shiawassee County Fairgrounds Steve Irwin

Friday, August 12, 2005 Mt. Pleasant Speedway Tim Norman

Saturday, August 13, 2005 Merritt Speedway Bill Johnson

Friday, August 26, 2005 Ohsweken Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, September 03, 2005 Crystal Motor Speedway Tim Allison

Saturday, September 10, 2005 Hartford Speedway Park Dustin Daggett

Saturday, September 17, 2005 Ohsweken Speedway Kenny Jacobs
Non-Point Events

Thursday, August 04, 2005 Knoxville Raceway Dusty Zomer

Thursday, August 04, 2005 Knoxville Raceway Billy Alley

Friday, August 05, 2005 Knoxville Raceway Billy Alley

Saturday, August 06, 2005 Knoxville Raceway Randy Martin

Sunday, August 07, 2005 Knoxville Raceway Gary Lee Maier

http://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/2005season/

